TLS
LED CLOSET LIGHT SERIES
TBD.CL
LED CLOSET STORAGE LIGHT
PROJECT NAME: DATE: TYPE:
SPECIFIER: PREPARED BY:
PART NO.:
LENGTH
6 - 6”    36 - 36”
12 - 12”    48 - 48”
24 - 24”
COLOR TEMP
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
FINISH
SI - Silver
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES •  24V DC
•  5 Watts per ft.
•  320 Lumens per ft.
•  90+ CRI
•  Linkable up to 20 ft.
•  Seamless Connection
•  Requires Remote TLS Power Supply:
      Dimmable and Non-Dimmable options available
•  Certifications: ETL and UL Listed / Approved for closet
      and closet storage areas
•  Long Life: 50,000 Hours
•  Eco-friendly, No IR, No UV, will not degrade fabrics or
      artwork
•  Lensing system eliminates LED dots
•  Versatile mounting clips allow for angled installation option
•  Snap-on inline motion sensor for easy installation (optional)
•  Door Jam Switch (Optional)
Certification - Suitable for installation in the storage area of clothes
closet in accordance with NEC Article 410.2 & 410.16 and CEC section
30-204 in clothes closet.
The LED Closet Light Series is designed for use in residential
and commercial closets and closet storage areas. This new
low profile silhouette is available in multiple lengths to fit any
installation requirement. At 5 watts per foot, 320 lumens per
foot and 90+ CRI, this is one of the brightest and most efficient
LED linear systems available to date. The fixtures can be
linked seamlessly up to 20 feet in one run, and a diffused lens
system eliminates LED dots. Fully dimmable.
FEATURES
REV 04102020
TBD LED SOLUTIONS
218 E Valley Rd, Ste 104 – PMB377, Carbondale, CO 81623
INDOOR DIMMABLE
90+
CRI
TBD.CL-LNK-(2/6/24)
Link Ext. Cable (2”, 6”, 24”)
TBD.CL-PDC-12
DC Power Connector (12”)
TBD.CL-HWC-(12/72)
Hardwire Cable (12”, 72”)
TBD.CL-SMC
Mini Coupling (Included)
TBD.CL-BKT
Flat Bracket (Included)
TBD.CL-BKT-ADJ
Adjustable Bracket
TBD.MS
Inline Motion Sensor (Optional)
TBD.SWITCH200
Door Jam Switch (Optional)
TBD.CL-BKT45
45° Bracket (2 Pcs)
TBD.CL
CAT NO.
TBD.CL-6
TBD.CL-12
TBD.CL-24
TBD.CL-36
TBD.CL-48
LENGTH
6”
12”
24”
36”
48”
WATTS
2.5
5
10
15
20
LUMENS
160
320
640
960
1280
# OF LED
24
48
96
144
192